Attenuator DIE
DC - 20 GHz
Rev.  V4
MAT10xxx Series
1 1
MACOM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:

Attenuator DIE
DC - 20 GHz
Rev.  V4
MAT10xxx Series
2 2
MACOM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:
DC-0011352
2
Electrical Specifications:  TA = +25°C
Part Number Attenuation (dB) Insertion Loss (dB) Return Loss (dB)
MAT10090 9 +/-0.35 >18
MAT10100 10 +/-0.35 >18
MAT10110 11 +/-0.40 >18
MAT10120 12 +/-0.40 >18
MAT10130 13 +/-0.40 >18
MAT10140 14 +/-0.40 >18
MAT10150 15 +/-0.40 >18
MAT10160 16 +/-0.50 >18
MAT10170 17 +/-0.50 >18
MAT10180 18 +/-0.50 >18
MAT10190 19 +/-0.50 >18
MAT10200 20 +/-0.50 >18
MAT10210  21 +/-0.60 >18
MAT10220 22 +/-0.60 >18
MAT10230 23 +/-0.60 >18
MAT10240 24 +/-0.60 >18
MAT10250 25 +/-0.60 >18
MAT10260 26 +/-1.00 >18
MAT10270 27 +/-1.00 >18
MAT10280 28 +/-1.00 >18
MAT10290 29 +/-1.00 >18
MAT10300 30 +/-1.00 >18
Absolute Maximum Ratings
1,2
Parameter Absolute Maximum
RF Incident Power 33 dBm